
COMM 311  

YEAR (1435-1436) 

Female 

 # Instructor Topic Time Date 

 H G. Day 
Lecture 1 Dr. Salwa Tayel 

 
Introduction to CM  10-11 AM 06/11/1435 01/09/2014 Monday 

Lecture 2 
 

Dr. Salwa Tayel Terminology in Public 
Health 

8-9 AM 08/11/1435 03/09/2014 Wednesday 
 

Lecture 3 Dr. Salwa Tayel Epidemiological 
triad 

10-11 AM 13/11/1435 08/09/2014 Monday 

Lecture 4 Dr. Salwa Tayel Natural history of 
disease 

11-12 AM 14/11/1435 09/09/2014 Tuesday 
 

Lecture 5 Dr. Salwa Tayel Health indicators 10-11 AM 20/11/1435 15/09/2014 Monday 

Tutorial 6 Dr. Salwa Tayel/ 
Dr Basma 

Community Medicine 
Tutorial 1 

Medicine Health 
Indicators 

8-9 AM 22/11/1435 17/09/2014 Wednesday 
 

Lecture 7 Dr. Salwa Tayel Introduction of 
Communicable 

disease Epidemiology 

10-11 AM 27/11/1435 22/09/2014 Monday 
 

Lecture 8 Dr. Salwa Tayel Concepts of 
prevention & control 

of communicable 
disease 

11-12 AM 27/11/1435 22/09/2014 Monday 
 

Lecture 9 Dr. Salwa Tayel Principles of 
immunization 

10-11 AM 19/12/1435 13/10/2014 Monday 
 

Lecture 10 Dr. Amna Reporting & 
Surveillance 

8-9 AM 21/12/1435 15/10/2014 Wednesday 
 

Tutorial 11 Dr. Amna/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Community Medicine 
Tutorial 3 

Notification/Report
ing 

 & Surveillance 

10-11 AM 26/12/1435 20/10/2014 Monday 
 

Lecture 12   Dr. Hafsa Epidemiology of 
HIV/AIDS 

11-12 AM 27/12/1435 21/10/2014 Tuesday 
 

Lecture 13 Dr. Salwa Tayel Epidemiology of 
Hepatitis 

8-9 AM 02/01/1436 26/10/2014 Sunday 
 

3Seminar 14 
 

Dr. Amna/ Dr 
Nora Horania 

Hajj and Health 8-9 AM 04/01/1436 28/10/2014 Tuesday 

Lecture 15 Dr. Hafsa Epidemiology of 
tuberculosis 

10-11 AM 10/01/1436 03/11/2014 Monday 
 

4Seminar 16 Dr. Salwa Tayel/ 
Dr Basma 

Epidemiology of 
Ebola 

10-11 AM 17/01/1436 10/11/2014 Monday 
 

5Seminar 17 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Epidemiology of 
Malaria 

10-11 AM 18/01/1436 
 

11/11/2014 Tuesday 
 

Lecture 18 Dr. Hafsa Outbreak 
Investigation 

10-11 AM 24/01/1436 17/11/2014 Monday 
 

Tutorial 19 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Basma 

Community Medicine 
Tutorial 2 

Outbreak 
Investigation 

8-9 AM 26/01/1436 19/11/2014 Wednesday 
 



1Seminar 20 Dr. Salwa Tayel/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Compulsory 
vaccination in KSA 

10-11 AM 02/02/1436 24/11/2014 Monday 
 

2Seminar 21 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Epidemiology of 
Influenza 

10-11 AM 03/02/1436 25/11/2014 Tuesday 
 

Lecture 22 Dr. Salwa Tayel Screening 10-11 AM 09/02/1436 01/12/2014 Monday 

Tutorial 23 Dr. Salwa Tayel Community Medicine 
Tutorial 4 

Screening 

8-9 AM 11/02/1436 03/12/2014 Wednesday 
 

Lecture 24 Dr. Salwa Tayel Demography 
concepts & 

Population Pyramid 

10-11 AM 16/02/1436 08/12/2014 Monday 
 

Lecture 25 Dr. Salwa Tayel Population 
dynamics & 

Demographic 
transition 

11-12 AM 17/02/1436 09/12/2014 Tuesday 
 

Tutorial 26 Dr. Salwa Tayel/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Community Medicine 
Tutorial 5 

Demography (Rates 
& Population 

Pyramid) 

10-11 AM 23/02/1436 15/12/2014 Monday 
 

Lecture 27 Dr. Hafsa Introduction to 
Non-communicable 

Disease (NCDs) 

11-12 AM 24/02/1436 16/12/2014 Tuesday 
 

6Seminar 28 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Basma 

Tobacco Use 10-11 AM 30/02/1436 22/12/2014 Monday 

7Seminar 29 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Physical activity 11-12 AM 01/03/1436 
 

23/12/2014 Tuesday 

8Seminar 30 Prof. Randa/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Nutrition in health 
& disease 

10-11 AM 05/04/1436 26/01/2015 Monday 
 

9Seminar 31 Dr. Amna/ 
Dr Basma 

Obesity 10-12 06/04/1436 27/01/2015 Tuesday 

Lecture 32 Dr. Hafsa Diabetes 10-11 AM 12/04/1436 02/02/2015 Monday 

Lecture 33 Dr. Hafsa Cancer 11-12 13/04/1436 03/02/2015 Tuesday 

Lecture 34 Dr. Hafsa Cardiovascular 
Diseases 

10-11 AM 19/04/1436 09/02/2015 Monday 
 

Lecture 35 Dr. Hafsa Injury epidemiology 8-9 AM 21/04/1436 11/02/2015 Wednesday 

10Seminar 36 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Basma 

Road traffic 
accidents in KSA 

10-11 AM 26/04/1436 16/02/2015 Monday 

Tutorial 37 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Community Medicine 
Tutorial 6 

NCD prevention 

11-12 27/04/1436 17/02/2015 Tuesday 
 

Lecture 38 Prof. Mamduh Environmental 
Health and hazards 

10-11 AM 04/05/1436 23/02/2015 Monday 
 

Lecture 39 Prof. Mamduh Prevention and 
Control of 

environmental 
hazards  

10-12 AM 05/05/1436 24/02/2015 Tuesday 
 

Lecture 40 Prof. Mamduh Introduction to 
occupational health 

8-9 AM 06/05/1436 25/02/2015 Wednesday 
 

Lecture 41 Prof. Mamduh Occupational 
diseases 

10-11 AM 11/05/1436 02/03/2015 Monday 
 

Lecture 42 Prof. Mamduh Epidemiology of 
Heat stroke and 
Heat exhaustion  

11-12 12/05/1436 03/03/2015 Tuesday 
 



11Seminar 34 Prof. Mamduh Occupational risks 
and diseases 

8-9 AM 20/05/1436 11/03/2015 Wednesday 
 

Lecture 44 Dr. Salwa Tayel Health programs 
and policies in 
Saudi Arabia 

10-11 AM 25/05/1436 16/03/2015 Monday 

Lecture 45 Prof. Randa Health Education 
and Promotion  

( Concept ) 

10-11 AM 26/05/1436 17/03/2015) Tuesday 
 

12Seminar 46 Prof. Randa/ Dr 
Nora Horania 

Health education in 
Clinical settings 

10-11 AM 10/06/1436 30/03/2015 Monday 
 

13Seminar 47 Prof. Randa/ 
Dr Basma 

Health Education in 
Community setting 

10-11 AM 11/06/1436 31/03/2015 Tuesday 
 

14Seminar 48 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Basma 

School Health in 
KSA 

11-12 11/06/1436 31/03/2015 Tuesday 

Lecture 49 Prof. Randa Health of people 
with Disabilities 

8-9 AM 16/06/1436 05/04/2015 Sunday 
 

15Seminar 50 Prof. Randa/ 
Dr Nora Horania 

Health of people 
with Disabilities 

10-11 AM 17/06/1436 06/04/2015 Monday 
 

Lecture 51 Dr. Amna Geriatric health 10-11 AM 18/06/1436 07/04/2015 Tuesday 

16Seminar 52 Dr. Amna/ 
Dr Basma 

Geriatric Health in 
KSA 

3-4 PM 23/06/1436 12/04/2015 Sunday 

Lecture 53 Prof. Randa Mental Health 8-9 AM 26/06/1436 15/04/2015 Wednesday 

Lecture 54 Dr. Hafsa Maternal and Child 
Health 

8-9 AM 03/07/1436 22/04/2015 Wednesday 
 

Tutorial 55 Dr. Hafsa/ 
Dr Basma 

Community Medicine 

Tutorial 7 
 

Applied Maternal and 
Child Health 

10-11 AM 04/07/1436 23/04/2015 Thursday 
 

Lecture 56 Prof. Randa International 
Health regulations 

10-11 AM 15/07/1436 04/05/2015 Monday 
 

Lecture 57 Prof. Randa Travel Medicine 10-11 AM 18/07/1436 07/05/2015) Thursday 

 

Course coordinator: Dr Salwa Tayel  

Salwatayel123gmail.com 

 

Lectures: 34 

Seminars: 16 

Tutorial: 7 


